
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

7 
10 
18 
29 
30 
43 
13 
12 
25 
68 
86 

Name 

Austin VERSTEEG 
Clark TOPPE 
Kyle MASSON 
Michael WHELDEN 
Maxwell HANRATTY 
Misha GOIKHBERG 
Gary GIBSON(M) 
James DAYSON 
Joel JANCO(M) 
Guy LAPORTE(M) 
Dave HOUSE(M) 

Class 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Best Tm 

1:02.641 
1:02.682 
1:02.845 
1:03.368 
1:03.383 
1:03.550 
1:05.732 
1:06.129 
1:06.520 
1:19.091 

Diff 

0.041 
0.204 
0.727 
0.742 
0.909 
3.091 
3.488 
3.879 

16.450 

Best Speed 

139.653 
139.562 
139.200 
138.051 
138.018 
137.655 
133.086 
132.287 
131.509 
110.607 

- 

In Lap 

13 
20 
16 
18 

9 
8 
9 

11 
15 

7 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/12/2016 5:47:06 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O'Bomsawin - Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE TIMING @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

IMSA Prototypes Lites 

Essais / Practice IMSA Prototypes Lites 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:19:00 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/12/2016 05:15 PM 


